UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
TA7368P                     LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 7
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R107-009.F
0.6W AUDIO POWER
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC TA7368P is suitable for the audio power amplifier of
portable cassette tape recorder and radio.
 FEATURES
* Very Few External Components(Only Three Capacitors)
* Low Quiescent Current
* High Voltage Gain: Gv=40dB
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
TA7368PL-D08-T TA7368PG-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
TA7368PL-S08-T TA7368PG-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
TA7368PL-S08-R TA7368PG-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
TA7368PL-G09-T TA7368PG-G09-T SIP-9 Tube
TA7368PL-R10-T TA7368PG-R10-T SSOP-10 Tube
TA7368PL-R10-R TA7368PG-R10-R SSOP-10 Tape Reel
TA7368P                                                              LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw  QW-R107-009.F
 PIN CONFIGURATIONS
SOP-8/DIP-8